Name Organization E - Mail Phone
Adam Solt USFS asolt@fs.fed.us 435-896-1079
Amy Dickey DWQ adickey@utah.gov 801-536-4334
Ann Marie Aubry BLM - Moab ann-marie-aubry@blm.gov 435-259-2173
Ben Holcomb DWQ bholcomb@utah.gov 801-536-4373
Bob Thompson Salt Lake County rthompson@slco.org 801-468-3656
Brooke Shakespeare Dixie NF bshakespeare@fs.fed.us 435-826-5434
Charles R. Condrat USFS ccondrat@fs.fed.us 801-236-3439
Chris Butler USFS cbutler@fs.fed.us 435-365-3759
Chris Mair URS chris.mair@urs.com 435-833-7459
Daniel Gunnell UACD daniel.gunnell@ut.nacdnet.net 435-381-2300
Darin Buys URS darin.buys@urs.com 435-833-7538
Dave Wham DWQ dwham@utah.gov 801-536-4337
Emily Bartusek DWQ ebartusek@utah.gov 801-536-4369
Eric Peterson USU Extension eric.peterson@usu.edu 435-797-2580
Florence Reynolds Salt Lake City florence.reynolds@slcgov.com 801-483-6864
Gary Wieser UACD gary.wieser@ut.nacdnet.net 801-647-1912
Hilary Arens DWQ hilaryarens@utah.gov 801-536-4332
Jim Bowecutt DWQ jdbowcutt@utah.gov 435-232-4017
John Kennington DWQ jkennington@utah.gov 801-536-4300
Kari Lundeen DWQ klundeen@utah.gov 801-536-4335
Lisa Bryant BLM lisa-bryant@blm.gov 801-539-4069
Louis Cooper Weber/Morgan Health Dept. Icooper@co.weber.ut.us 801-430-0335
Lynn Koyle UACD lynn.koyle@ut.nacdnet.net 435-896-6441 ex.104
Matt Van Grinsven NPS matthew-van-grinsven@nps.gov.  435-719-2358
Nancy Mesner USU Extension nancy.mesner@usu.edu 435-797-7541
Pete Haraden USFS pharaden@fs.fed.us 435-896-1007
Phil Zieg BLM phil.zieg@blm.gov 435-896-1535
Rachelle Blackham Davis County Health Dept. rblackham@co.davis.ut.us 801-525-5100
Rich Jaros Dixie NF sjaros@fs.fed.us 435-865-3722
Robert Bird DWQ rbird@utah.gov 801-536-4362
Scott Daly DWQ sdaly@utah.gov 801-536-4333
Steve Burgon Salt Lake County sburgon@silco.org 801-554-1396
Trisha Johnson DWQ tbjohnson@utah.gov 801-536-4193
Wally Dodds UACD dodds@scinternet.net 435-676-8190




